Beer & Cider

BUDVAR PREMIUM 330ML

£5

BUDVAR PREMIUM DARK LAGER 500ML £6.5

BUDVAR NON-ALCOHOLIC 330ML
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY 50

ORCHARD PIG REVELLER 500ML

on 1ep

BIRRA MURANO

GRAND CENTRAL IPA

£4

oML £6.5

£6.5

£3.8

£4

Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA/DIET 200ML

SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML
Aranciata | Limonata

FEVER TREE 200ML
Tonic | Soda | Lemonade | Ginger Ale

HOMEMADE ICED TEA
Peach & Hibiscus | Raspberry & Lime

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

APPLETISER 275ML

ORANGINA 250ML

JUICE
Orange | Apple | Cranberry | Pineapple

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

STILL | SPARKLING WATER 330ML

STILL | SPARKLING WATER 750ML

£2

£3.

£2

£4.

£3.

£4.

£4.

£3

£4.

£3

£4.

£5.8

£6.2

.15

.15



Aperitil

CAMPARI

NOILLY PRAT

PERNOD

vodke

STOLI
GREY GOOSE
STOLI RAZBERI

ciroC
Mango | Red Berry

Gin
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY
TANQUERAY SEVILLA
TANQUERAY 10
MARTIN MILLER'’S
6 O'CLOCK LONDON DRY
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
MANCHESTER RASPBERRY

ARBER
Rhubarb | Pineapple

£4.

£5.

£4.

£5.

£4.

£4.

£5.

£5.

£6.

£5.

£6.

£4.

£6

£4.

£6

£6

£6

£7

£9.2

£7.2

£9

£7

£7.4

£8.4

£8.6

£10

£8.4

£9.9

£7.4

£9.6

£7.7



Tequile

JOSE CUERVO CLASSICO £4.4
JOSE CUERVO GOLD £4.4
CAZCABEL COFFEE £4.6

cognac

HENNESSY VS £5.2
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC £6.2
REMY MARTIN 1738 £6.4
REMY MARTIN XO £17

Liqueurs

BAILEYS

DISARONNO AMARETTO £4.4
JAGERMEISTER £4.4
LIMONCELLO £4.4
SAMBUCA £4.4
SAMBUCA BLACK £4.4
FRANGELICO £4.4
CHAMBORD £4.4
LICOR 43 £4.4

KAHLUA £4.4

£7

£7

£7.4

£8.4

£9.9

£10.3

£27

£4.4

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7

£7



Whiskey

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
WOODFORD RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE
MONKEY SHOULDER
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JAMESON

TALISKER 10 YO

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

Rum

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
KRAKEN

HAVANA SPICED
HAVANA 7

JAMAICA COVE PINEAPPLE

MALIBU

Shots
BABY GUINNESS £4.5
TEQUILA ROSE £4.5

JAMMIE DODGER £4.5

£4.4

£4.6

£5

£6.6

£5.6

£4.6

£4.4

£6.5

£8

£19

£4.4

£4.6

£4.6

£5

£5

£4.4

£7

£7.4

£8

£10.6

£9

£7.4

£7

£10.5

£12.8

£30.4

£7

£7.4

£7.4

£8

£8

£7

£30

£30

£30



Dessert Cockiails

OWEN'S ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.5
Frangelico, Stoli vanilla, Kahlua, espresso

SNOW GLOBE £9.5
Baileys, Frangelico, Kahlua, cream

Porl

FONSECA BIN 27 £6
FONSECA 20YR TAWNY £11
FONSECA VINTAGE 2000 £18

Port Flight

Presenting you a menagerie of flavours that
are a perfect match with all styles & depths of
cheese, chocolate & the sweetness of caramel

Dessert Wine

MOSCATEL £5.5 £27
ORO TORRES - SPAIN

TOKAJI 5 PUTTONYOS £50
HUNGARY



Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
CAFFE LATE
CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CAFFE MACCHIATO
HOT CHOCOLATE
LIQUEUR COFFEE

HOT TODDY

ca

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

EARL GREY

DRAGON GREEN

PERSIAN PERSIAN POMEGRANATE
EGYPTIAN MINT

WHITE PEAR & GINGER

£3

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£3.

£7

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3



Bottle List

ALL SERVED WITH MIXERS & FRUITS

T 1)
7%

) 448



WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL’S

WOODFORD RESERVE

MONKEY SHOULDER

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

TALISKER 10 YO

SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

COGNAC

HENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN 1738

REMY MARTINI XO

VODKA

STOLI

GREY GOOSE

STOLI RAZBERI

CiROC
Mango | Red Berry

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO CLASSICO

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

CAZCABEL COFFEE

TEQUILA ROSE

£140

£150

£170

£145

£180

£200

£500

£155

£180

£450

£150

£165

£150

£160

£140

£140

£175

£130



TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

TANQUERAY 10

MARTIN MILLER'S

6 O'CLOCK LONDON DRY

HENDRICK'S

MONKEY 47

MANCHESTER RASPBERRY

ARBER
Rhubarb | Pineapple

RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

KRAKEN

HAVANA SPICED

HAVANA 7

MALIBU

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS

DISARONNO AMARETTO

JAGERMEISTER

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA

SAMBUCA BLACK

£140

£145

£155

£160

£180

£155

£175

£170

£150

£140

£145

£145

£150

£140

£120

£140

£140

£140

£140

£140





