Beer & Cider

	BOTTLE
BUDVAR PREMIUM 330ML	£ 5
BUDVAR PREMIUM DARK LAGER 500 M L	£6.5
BUDVAR NON-ALCOHOLIC 330ML	£ 4
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY 500ML	£6.5
ORCHARD PIG REVELLER 500ML	£6.5
CORNISH ORCHARDS CHERRY 500ML	£6.5

On Tap

	1/2	PINT
BIRRA MURANO	£3.8	£5.8
GRAND CENTRAL IPA	£4	£6.2

Soft Drinks

COCA-COLA/DIET 200ML	£2.75
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML Aranciata Limonata	£3.2
FEVER TREE 200ML Tonic Soda Lemonade Ginger Ale	£2.75
HOMEMADE ICED TEA Peach & Hibiscus Raspberry & Lime	£4.5
HOMEMADE LEMONADE	£3.5
APPLETISER 275ML	£4.2
ORANGINA 250 M L	£4.2
JUICE Orange Apple Cranberry Pineapple	£3
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£4.5
STILL SPARKLING WATER 330ML	£3
STILL SPARKLING WATER 750ML	£4.5

Aperitif

	5 0 M L
CAMPARI	£6
NOILLY PRAT	£6
PERNOD	£6

Vodka

STOLI	25ML £4.4	
GREY GOOSE	£5.7	£9.2
STOLI RAZBERI	£4.5	£7.2
CÎROC Mango Red Berry	£5.6	£ 9

Gin

	2 5 M L	5 0 M L
TANQUERAY LONDON DRY	£4.4	£7
TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£4.6	£7.4
TANQUERAY 10	£5.2	£8.4
MARTIN MILLER'S	£5.3	£8.6
6 O'CLOCK LONDON DRY	£6.3	£10
HENDRICK'S	£5.2	£8.4
MONKEY 47	£6.2	£9.9
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	£4.6	£7.4
MANCHESTER RASPBERRY	£ 6	£9.6
ARBER Rhubarb Pineapple	£4.8	£7.7

Tequila

	2 5 M L	5 0 M L
JOSE CUERVO CLASSICO	£4.4	£7
JOSE CUERVO GOLD	£4.4	£7
CAZCABEL COFFEE	£4.6	£7.4

Cognac

	2 5 M L	5 0 M L
HENNESSY VS	£5.2	£8.4
JANNEAU VSOP ARMAGNAC	£6.2	£9.9
REMY MARTIN 1738	£6.4	£10.3
REMY MARTIN XO	£17	£27

Liqueurs

25ML 50ML

BAILEYS		£4.4
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£4.4	£7
JÄGERMEISTER	£4.4	
LIMONCELLO	£4.4	£7
SAMBUCA	£4.4	
SAMBUCA BLACK	£4.4	
FRANGELICO	£4.4	£7
CHAMBORD	£4.4	£7
LICOR 43	£4.4	£7
KAHLUA	£4.4	£7

Whiskey

JACK DANIEL'S	25ML £4.4	5 0 M L £ 7
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	£4.6	£7.4
WOODFORD RESERVE	£ 5	£8
WOODFORD RESERVE RYE	£6.6	£10.6
MONKEY SHOULDER	£5.6	£9
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£4.6	£7.4
JAMESON	£4.4	£7
TALISKER 10 YO	£6.5	£10.5
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	£8	£12.8
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£19	£30.4
Rum		
Rum		
Rum BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	25 M L £4.4	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£4.4	£7 £7.4
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA KRAKEN	£4.4 £4.6	£7 £7.4
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA KRAKEN HAVANA SPICED	£4.4 £4.6	£7.4 £7.4
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA KRAKEN HAVANA SPICED HAVANA 7	£4.4 £4.6 £4.6	£7.4 £7.4 £8

Shots

BABY GUINNESS	1 £4.5		8 £30
TEQUILA ROSE	£4.5	£16	£30
JAMMIE DODGER	£4.5	£16	£30

Dessert Cocktails

OWEN'S ESPRESSO MARTINI Frangelico, Stoli vanilla, Kahlua, espresso	£9.5
SNOW GLOBE Baileys, Frangelico, Kahlua, cream	£9.5

Port

FONSECA	BIN 27	5 0 M L £ 6
FONSECA	20YR TAWNY	£11
FONSECA	VINTAGE 2000	£18



Port Flight

Presenting you a menagerie of flavours that are a perfect match with all styles & depths of cheese, chocolate & the sweetness of caramel

3 X 3 5 M L

£21

Dessert Wine

	7 5 M L	BOTTLE
MOSCATEL	£5.5	£27
ORO TORRES - SPAIN		
TOKAJI 5 PUTTONYOS		£50
		200
HUNGARY		

Hot Drinks

ESPRESSO	£3
AMERICANO	£3.5
CAFFÈ LATE	£3.5
CAPPUCCINO	£3.5
FLAT WHITE	£3.5
CAFFÈ MACCHIATO	£3.5
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.5
LIQUEUR COFFEE	£7
HOT TODDY	£7

Tea

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£3
EARL GREY	£3
DRAGON GREEN	£3
PERSIAN PERSIAN POMEGRANATE	£3
EGYPTIAN MINT	£3
WILLTE DEAD & CINCED	0.7

Bottle List

... ---..-



WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S

WOODFORD RESERVE

WOODFORD RESERVE	1130
MONKEY SHOULDER	£170
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	£145
TALISKER 10 YO	£180
SUNTORY HIBIKI HARMONY	£200
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	£500
COGNAC	
HENNESSY VS	£155
REMY MARTIN 1738	£180
REMY MARTINI XO	£450
VODKA	
STOLI	£150
GREY GOOSE	£165
STOLI RAZBERI	£150
CÎROC Mango Red Berry	£160
mango i nea berry	

TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO CLASSICO £140 JOSE CUERVO GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

CAZCABEL COFFEE

£175 £130

£140

£140

£150

GIN

TANQUERAY LONDON DRY

£140

£140

£140

£140

£140

TANQUERAY SEVILLA	£145
TANQUERAY 10	£155
MARTIN MILLER'S	£160
6 O'CLOCK LONDON DRY	£180
H E N D R I C K 'S	£155
MONKEY 47	£175
MANCHESTER RASPBERRY	£170
ARBER Rhubarb Pineapple	£150
RUM	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	£140
KRAKEN	£145
HAVANA SPICED	£145
HAVANA 7	£150
MALIBU	£140
LIQUEUR	
BAILEYS	£120
DISARONNO AMARETTO	£140
. *	

JÄGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA BLACK

LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA